NOT FOR B
ID
DIN
G P
URPOSES
Windwood 24” Water Oversize Approach Main
Phase I (12" Required)
SAWS Job No. 07-3011
Solicition No. B-08-042-ML
                    BP-1
BID PROPOSAL
Proposal of  , a corporation
a partnership consisting
an individuals doing business as
THE SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM:
Pursuant to Instructions and Invitation to Bidders, the undersigned proposes to furnish all labor and materials
as specified and perform the work required for the construction of pipelines and appurtenances, San Antonio
Water System Job Number 07-3011 in accordance with the Plans and Specifications, for the following prices,
to wit:
ITEM
 NO.
DESCRIPTION AND ESTIMATED
QUANTITIES
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)
UNIT  QTY. UNIT PRICE
(Figures)
 TOTAL PRICE
(Figures)
511 Asphaltic Pavement, Cut and Replace
 Dollars
    Cents
SY 28
$ $
530 Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling
    Dollars
   Cents
LS 1
$ $
540 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan
Preparation and Implementation
    Dollars
   Cents
LS 1
$ $
542A Silt Fence
    Dollars
   Cents
LF 2,480
$ $
542B Silt Fence with Rock Berm
    Dollars
   Cents
LF 80
$ $
NOT FOR B
ID
DIN
G P
URPOSES
Windwood 24” Water Oversize Approach Main
Phase I (12" Required)
SAWS Job No. 07-3011
Solicition No. B-08-042-ML
                    BP-2
ITEM
 NO.
DESCRIPTION AND ESTIMATED
QUANTITIES
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)
UNIT  QTY. UNIT PRICE
(Figures)
 TOTAL PRICE
(Figures)
550 Trench Excavation and Safety Protection
 Dollars
Cents
LF 9,395
$ $
820A 24" Pipe, in Open Trench
 Dollars
Cents
LF 9,395
$ $
820B 24" Pipe, in 42" Steel Casing
 Dollars
Cents
LF 65
$ $
828A 8" Gate Valve, M.J. with 6" Gate Valve
Box, Complete
 Dollars
Cents
EA 2
$ $
828B 12" Gate Valve, M.J. With 6" Gate
Valve Box, Complete
 Dollars
Cents
EA 3
$ $
830 24” Butterfly Valve with 6" Gate Valve
Box, Complete
 Dollars
    Cents
EA 13
$ $
NOT FOR B
ID
DIN
G P
URPOSES
Windwood 24” Water Oversize Approach Main
Phase I (12" Required)
SAWS Job No. 07-3011
Solicition No. B-08-042-ML
                    BP-3
ITEM
 NO.
DESCRIPTION AND ESTIMATED
QUANTITIES
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)
UNIT  QTY. UNIT PRICE
(Figures)
 TOTAL PRICE
(Figures)
834 Standard 5’ Bury Fire Hydrant
Complete with 6” Gate Valve and
Anchor Bend & Tee
 Dollars
    Cents
EA 9
$ $
836 Ductile Iron Fittings
 Dollars
    Cents
TN 0.1
$ $
840 24" Water Tie-In
 Dollars
    Cents
EA 2
$ $
841 Hydrostatic Pressure Testing
 Dollars
    Cents
EA 1
$ $
844A 4” Blowoff Permanent
 Dollars
    Cents
EA 1
$ $
NOT FOR B
ID
DIN
G P
URPOSES
Windwood 24” Water Oversize Approach Main
Phase I (12" Required)
SAWS Job No. 07-3011
Solicition No. B-08-042-ML
                    BP-4
ITEM
 NO.
DESCRIPTION AND ESTIMATED
QUANTITIES
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)
UNIT  QTY. UNIT PRICE
(Figures)
 TOTAL PRICE
(Figures)
844B 2" Blowoff Permanent, Assembly
Dollars
Cents
EA 1
$ $
846
2” Auto Air Release Assembly
Dollars
    Cents
EA 11
$ $
A. SUB-TOTAL BID AMOUNT
(Water)
$
NOT FOR B
ID
DIN
G P
URPOSES
SAWS Job No. 07-3011
Contract No. 9388
Windwood 24” Water Oversize Approach Main
Phase I (12" Required)
                    BP-5
ITEM
 NO.
DESCRIPTION AND ESTIMATED
QUANTITIES
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)
UNIT  QTY. UNIT PRICE
(Figures)
 TOTAL PRICE
(Figures)
100 Mobilization * LS 1
 Dollars
    Cents
$ XXXXXXX $
101 Preparation of Right-of-Way*
LS 1
 Dollars
    Cents
$ XXXXXXX $
*Mobilization lump sum bid shall be limited to a maximum 10% of the sub-total base bid amount.
Preparing Right of Way lump sum bid shall be limited to a maximum of 5% of the Sub-total base bid
amount.  The combined total bids from Item 100 Mobilization and Item 101, Preparing Right-of Way shall
not exceed fifteen percent (15%) of the Sub-total Base Bid amount the Sub-total base is the amount in
Line Item A., and is defined as all bid items excluding Item 100, Mobilization and Item 101, Preparing
Right-of-Way.
B. TOTAL BID AMOUNT
(Water, Mobilization & Preparing Right-of-Way)
$
 BIDDER'S SIGNATURE & TITLE
 FIRM'S NAME (TYPE OR PRINT)
  FIRM'S ADDRESS
 FIRMS' PHONE NO./FAX NO.
The Contractor herein acknowledges receipt of the following:
Addendum Nos.________
OWNER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT THE OVERALL MOST RESPONSIBLE BID.
The bidder offers to construct the Project in accordance with the Contract Documents for the contract
price, and to complete the Project with 120 calendar days after the start date, as set forth in the
Authorization to Proceed. The Bidder understands and accepts the provisions of the contract
documents relating to liquidated damages of the project if not completed on time.
Complete the additional requirements of the Proposal which are included on the following pages.